Nylon Cable Gland
Assortment Kit
#QVNCGKIT
DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
111 piece nylon cable gland assortment kit.
Contains 12mm to 32mm nylon cable glands. Comes in a
sturdy transparent case with part numbers for easy reordering.
COMPRISES
Operation Temperature • -20oC to 100oC
Metric Thread • 1.5mm
Approvals • RoHS, CE approved
Body Material • Nylon PA 66
Sealant Material • EPDM rubber
Flame Retardant • Yes
Weatherproof • Yes
General Specifications Breakdown
QVEE’s cable glands are resistant to salt
water, weak acid alcohol, oil, grease and
common solvency liquids.
QVEE’s cable glands head thread is finer
making it far easier to do up and enables it to
have more surface contact with the gland body.
Sealing Nut
The claw allows the gland to accomodate
a large cable range. QVEE’s claw gland is less
likely to pop when put under preassure.
Claw
EPDM Rubber washer and seal
Body
& Rubber
washer
Nut
Part Number. Qty Hole Size Min. Cable Range Max. Cable Range Description
NCG12A • 20 • 12mm • 4.6mm • 8mm • 12mm nylon cable gland to suit 8mm - 4.6mm cable.
NCG16A • 30 • 16mm • 6mm • 10mm • 16mm nylon cable gland to suit 10mm - 6mm cable.
NCG20A • 30 • 20mm • 9mm • 14mm • 20mm nylon cable gland to suit 14mm - 9mm cable.
NCG25A • 20 • 25mm • 13mm • 18mm • 25mm nylon cable gland to suit 18mm - 13mm cable.
NCG32A • 10 • 32mm • 18mm • 25mm • 32mm nylon cable gland to suit 25mm - 18mm cable.